
BAREILLY INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY 
Pilibhit Bypass Road, Bareilly-243006 (U.P) India 

 

    Fee Structure for Ph. D. Program National Students  

 (w.e.f. July-2025) 

Note : University enrolment fee, University  course work examination fee, Degree and Convocation fee shall be extra as applicable  
 

In case the duration is extended beyond the stipulated duration, candidate is required to pay Annual Tuition fee for every part or complete year at 

the time making application of extension of the period. 

Application for admission is to be made on prescribed form along with a fee of Rs.2000/- by demand draft. 

Fee Particulars Type 
Medical & 

Dental 
Nursing Pharmacy 

Management 

(Hospital 

Administration) 

Paramedical 

Sciences 

(Allied and 

Healthcare) 

English Payable 

Admission Fee One Time Rs.5000/- Rs.5000/- Rs.5000/- Rs.5000/- Rs.5000/- Rs.5000/- 

Payable at the time of 

admission 

University 

Development Fee 
One Time Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/- 

Course work fee One Time Rs.40000/- Rs.40000/- Rs.40000/- Rs.40000/- Rs.40000/- Rs.40000/- 

Annual Tuition Fee   

1st yr 
Yearly Rs.80000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.30000/- 

Within 2weeks of Course 

work result 

Research 

Registration 
One Time Rs.20000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.20000/- At submission of Synopsis 

Annual Tuition Fee 

2nd Yr 
Yearly Rs.80000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.60000/- Rs.30000/- At the end of 1st year 

Annual Tuition Fee 

3rd Yr 
Yearly Rs.80000/- Rs.55000/- Rs.55000/- Rs.55000/- Rs.55000/- Rs.30000/- At the end of 2nd year 

Thesis Processing 

Fee 
One Time Rs.80000/- Rs.50000/- Rs.50000/- Rs.50000/- Rs.50000/- Rs.30000/- 

Before submission of 

Thesis 

Evaluation Fee 

(Viva-voce) 
One Time Rs.30000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.30000/- Before final viva-voce 

Grand Total Rs.425000/- Rs.330000/- Rs.330000/- Rs.330000/- Rs.330000/- Rs.225000/-  



BAREILLY INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY 
Pilibhit Bypass Road, Bareilly-243006 (U.P) India 

 

    Fee Structure for Ph. D. Program NRI/Foreign National Students  

 (w.e.f. January-2026) 

Note : University enrolment fee, University  course work examination fee, Degree and Convocation fee shall be extra as applicable. 

In case the duration is extended beyond the stipulated duration, candidate is required to pay Annual Tuition fee for every part or complete year at 

the time making application of extension of the period. 

Application for admission is to be made on prescribed form along with a fee of Rs.5000/- or $60 USD by demand draft/online payment. 

 

Fee Particulars Type 
Medical & 

Dental 
Nursing Pharmacy 

Management 

(Hospital 

Administration) 

Paramedical 

Sciences (Allied 

and Healthcare) 

English Payable 

Admission Fee One Time 
Rs.10000/- or 

$120 USD 

Rs.10000/- or $120 

USD 

Rs.10000/- or 

$120 USD 

Rs.10000/- or 

$120 USD 

Rs.10000/- or 

$120 USD 

Rs.10000/- or 

$120 USD 

Payable at the 

time of admission 

University 

Development Fee 
One Time 

Rs.20000/- or 

$240 USD   

Rs.20000/- or $240 

USD 

Rs.20000/- or 

$240 USD 

Rs.20000/- or 

$240 USD 

Rs.20000/- or 

$240 USD 

Rs.20000/- or 

$240 USD 

Course work fee One Time 
Rs.80000/- or 

$960 USD 

Rs.80000/- or $960 

USD 

Rs.80000/- or 

$960 USD 

Rs.80000/- or 

$960 USD 

Rs.80000/- or 

$960 USD 

Rs.80000/- or 

$960 USD 

Annual Tuition 

Fee   1st yr 
Yearly 

Rs.160000/- or 

$1920 USD 

Rs.120000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.120000/-  

or $1440 USD 

Rs.120000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.120000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

Within 2weeks of 

Course work 

result 

Research 

Registration 
One Time 

Rs.40000/- or 

$480 USD 

Rs.40000/-  or $480 

USD 

Rs.40000/-  

or $480 USD 

Rs.40000/-  or 

$480 USD 

Rs.40000/-  or 

$480 USD 

Rs.40000/-  or 

$480 USD 

At submission of 

Synopsis 

Annual Tuition 

Fee 2nd Yr 
Yearly 

Rs.160000/- or 

$1920 USD 

Rs.120000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.120000/-  

or $1440 USD 

Rs.120000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.120000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

At the end of 1st 

year 

Annual Tuition 

Fee 3rd Yr 
Yearly 

Rs.160000/-  or 

$1920 USD 

Rs.110000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.110000/-  

or $1440 USD 

Rs.110000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.110000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

At the end of 2nd 

year 

Thesis Processing 

Fee 
One Time 

Rs.160000/-  or 

$1920 USD 

Rs.100000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.100000/-  

or $1440 USD 

Rs.100000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.100000/-  or 

$1440 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

Before 

submission of 

Thesis 

Evaluation Fee 

(Viva-voce) 
One Time 

Rs.60000/- or  

or $720 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or $720 

USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

Rs.60000/-  or 

$720 USD 

Before final viva-

voce 

Grand Total 
Rs.850000/- or 

$10200 USD 

Rs.660000/-  or 

$8280 USD 

Rs.660000/-  

or $8280 USD 

Rs.660000/-  

or $8280 USD 

Rs.660000/-  

or $8280 USD 

Rs.450000/-  or 

$5400 USD 
 


